## 505357146 03/05/2019

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5403934

		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
ATURE OF CONVEYAN	ICE:	ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ТА					
		Name		Execution Date		
DIANXUAN ZHANG				02/21/2019		
DENGJIN ZHOU				02/21/2019		
HUIHAI ZENG				02/21/2019		
DENGBING ZHOU				02/21/2019		
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ГА					
Name:	SHENZI	HEN CHITADO TECHNOLOGY C	O., LTD			
Street Address:	NO. 1 B	UILDING OF NO. 1800112, DAFU	J INDUSTRIA	L AREA		
Internal Address:	GUANL	AN STREET, LONGHUA				
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG					
State/Country:	CHINA					
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type		Number				
		<b>Number</b> 16292229				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p	ATA e sent to provided;	6292229 the e-mail address first; if that i ; if that is unsuccessful, it will b				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone:	ATA e sent to provided;	6292229 the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will b 011 852-6078-6956				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p	ATA e sent to provided;	6292229 the e-mail address first; if that i ; if that is unsuccessful, it will b				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email:	ATA e sent to provided, ( C E	the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will b 011 852-6078-6956 charles_ho@barron-young.com				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	ATA e sent to provided; ( C E F	the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will b 011 852-6078-6956 charles_ho@barron-young.com BYIP P.O. BOX 1484 GENERAL POST OFFICE				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	ATA e sent to provided; ( C E F	the e-mail address first; if that is the that is unsuccessful, it will b 011 852-6078-6956 charles_ho@barron-young.com BYIP P.O. BOX 1484				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	ATA e sent to provided; C E F C	the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will b 011 852-6078-6956 charles_ho@barron-young.com BYIP P.O. BOX 1484 GENERAL POST OFFICE				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	ATA e sent to provided; C E F C	the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will b 011 852-6078-6956 charles_ho@barron-young.com BYIP P.O. BOX 1484 GENERAL POST OFFICE HONG KONG, CHINA				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	ATA e sent to provided; C E F C	the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will b 011 852-6078-6956 charles_ho@barron-young.com BYIP P.O. BOX 1484 GENERAL POST OFFICE HONG KONG, CHINA				

source=Executed assignment#page2.tif

source=Executed assignment#page3.tif source=Executed assignment#page4.tif

ASSIGNMEN	NT - Patent Application	Docket Number: INPRE-19002-USPT				
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:						
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Dianxuan Zhang; Dengjin Zhou; Huihai Zeng; and Dengbing Zhou					
made an invention entil	100 WHEEL STRUCTURE WITH CIRCULAR LIG	SHT EMISSION				
for which an application (Select one of the following	n for Letters Patent of the United Sta	tes:				
x is executed c	x is executed concurrently herewith					
was filed in t	was filed in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on					
as U.S. Pate	nt Application Serial No.:					
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address ar Country)	No. 1 Building of No. 180011	SHENZHEN CHITADO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD No. 1 Building of No. 1800112, Dafu Industrial Area, Guanian Street, Longhua, Shenzhen, Guangdong				
	China					
is desirous of acquiring obtained therefor,	our entire right, title and interest in a	and to said invention and the Letters Patent to be				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the payment by Assignee to Assignor of a sum corresponding to One Dollar (\$1.00), and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, intending to be legally bound, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, all applications for Letters Patent for said invention, including all divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, all rights to claim priority based thereon, and all Letters Patent, including reissues, to be obtained therefor, including any and all foreign patent rights in this invention corresponding thereto.						
Assignor hereby warrants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment.						
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.						
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.						
Тур	ed or Printed Name	Signature Date				

SIGNATURE

Dianxuan Zhang

× HARDOR

× 2n9-2-21

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Number: INI	PRE-19002-USPT
Whereas, the As	signor, cor	norising the followi	ing named inver	itors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Dianxu	an Zhang; Dengji	n Zhou; Huihai	Zeng; and Dengbing	Zhou
made an inventio	in entitled:	WHEEL STRUCTURE WI	TH CIRCULAR LIGHT	EMISSION	
for which an appl (Select one of the t		Letters Patent of t	he United State	S;	
		urrently herewith	an an an in <b>Ann</b> a an a		
				ñ	
as 0.5	Patent A	pplication Serial No	*****************	100X00 170	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)			f No. 1800112,	Dafu Industrial Area,	Guanian Street,
	China				
is desirous of acc obtained therefor		entire right, title ar	nd interest in an	d to said invention and	the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0% acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri	<ol> <li>and for assignor, in assigns, th for said in ority based</li> </ol>	other good and va lending to be lega e full and exclusive ivention, including d thereon, and all I	luable considen ily bound, hereb right, tille and i all divisions, co letters Patent, ir	ation, the receipt of wh y sells, assigns and tra nterest in and to said i	ansfers to Assignee, its rivention, all applications uations-in-part thereof, all
Assignor	hereby wa		gnment, sale, a	greement or encumbra	nce has been or will be
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execut	ative there ing to the i te all instru	of, to supply all inf making and practic iments proper to p	ormation and ev e of said inventi atent the inventi	idence of which the As on, to testify in any leg	s successors or assigns or ssignor has knowledge or jal proceeding relating s of America and foreign y out the intent of this
In witnes	s whereof,	this Assignment is	executed on th	e day indicated below.	
	Typed o	r Printed Name	Si	gnature	Date
SIGNATURE	Den	gjin Zhou	× (8)2	8/2	× 2019-2-21

PATENT REEL: 048497 FRAME: 0763

ASSIGNN	ЛЕМТ	- Patent Application	Docket Number: INPRE-190	)2-USPT		
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:						
ASSIGNOR(6)/ INVENTOR(6)						
made an invention	entitled:	WHEEL STRUCTURE WITH CIRCULAR L	IGHT EMISSION			
for which an applic (Select one of the fo		Letters Patent of the United St	ates:			
;====-;						
And the second s		S. Patent and Trademark Offi				
85 9.0.	raterii Aj	pplication Serial No: SHENZHEN CHITADO TECI	INOLOGY CO., LTD			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		No. 1 Building of No. 1800112, Dafu Industrial Area. Guanian Street, Longhua, Shenzhen, Guangdong				
	China					
is desirous of acqui obtained therefor,	Jiring our	entire right, title and interest in	and to said invention and the Lette	rs Patent to be		
Now, therefore, in consideration of the payment by Assignee to Assignor of a sum corresponding to One Dollar (\$1.00), and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, intending to be legally bound, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, all applications for Letters Patent for said invention, including all divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, all rights to claim priority based thereon, and all Letters Patent, including reissues, to be obtained therefor, including any and all foreign patent rights in this invention corresponding thereto.						
Assignor hereby warrants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment.						
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.						
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.						
	Typed o	r Printed Name	Signature	Date		

SIGNATURE

Huihai Zeng

×管相态

× 2019-2-21

ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Number:	INPRE-19002-USPT	
Whereas, the As	Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:					
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)						
made an inventi	on entitled:	WHEEL STRUCTURE WIT	TH CIRCULAR LIGH	T EMISSION		
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of th	ne United State	iS:		
x is exe	cuted conc	urrently herewith				
was fi	led in the U	S. Patent and Tra	demark Office	Q0.		
as U.S	S. Patent A	oplication Serial No				
		SHENZHEN CHI	TADO TECHN	OLOGY CO., LTD		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) No. 1 Building of No. 1800112, Dafu Industria Longhua, Shenzhen, Guangdong				ea, Guanian Street,		
		China				
is desirous of ac obtained therefo		entire right, title an	d interest in ar	id to said invention	and the Letters Patent to be	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the payment by Assignee to Assignor of a sum corresponding to One Dollar (\$1.00), and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, intending to be legally bound, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, tille and interest in and to said invention, all applications for Letters Patent for said invention, including all divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, all rights to claim priority based thereon, and all Letters Patent, including reissues, to be obtained therefor, including any and all foreign patent rights in this invention corresponding thereto.						
Assignor hereby warrants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment.						
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.						
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.						
	Typed or Printed Name Signature Date					
SIGNATURE	Denç	jbing Zhou	×	NB I.	X 2019-2-21	
				]		

RECORDED: 03/05/2019